
Motbakkeløpet "Melen opp"

Start nr. Navn Fødselsdato Klubb M/D Klasse Tid
1 Lyngstad, Fred Ivar Lyngstad IL M 1J 61:50
3 Lyngstad, Martin Lyngstad IL M 1B 53:10

11 Sundsøy, Kjell Ove Kårvåg IL M 1L 56:40
12 Malme, Bjørn Ekko/Aurosen IL M 1O 67:20
13 Malme, Anny Ekko/Aurosen IL D 1N 73:00
14 Rogstad, Katharina Romsdal Randonékl. D 1E 69:40
21 Okkenhaug, Kjetil Romsdal Randonékl. M 1E 46:30
29 Næss, Andre M 1F 54:30
30 Ringdal, Hege Synnylven D 1C 52:30
31 Todnem, Lillian D 1H 53:50
32 Lindseth, Eva D 1F 54:40
33 Gundersen, Ingrid S. Norodd D 1B 55:10
34 Harstad, Arild Batnfjord M 1J 48:40
37 Kringstad, Bård M 1F 50:00
42 Aune, André Romsdal Randonékl. M 1I 50:30
49 Gausland, Ola Eide IL M 1H 58:00
50 Eilifsen, Morten Henning Skilag M 1E 39:30
52 Holden, Robin Eide IL M 1E 42:30
53 Holden, Jan Harry Eide IL M 1K 56.20
58 Vågen, Jermund M 1J 62:30
59 Aune, Bård M 1K 50:10
60 Uran, Are Havørn M 1H 43:30
61 Fagervold, Hallgrim Rissa Beer and Athl. M 1F 60:40
62 Solheimdal, Ken M 1I 52:00

Gundersen, Marie S. D A
Iversen, Kanutte-Isabell D A
Iversen, Vinni-Amadeus M A
Sandblåst, Sigurd Karstein M A

Sortert etter tid
Start nr. Navn Fødselsdato Klubb M/D Klasse Tid

50 Eilifsen, Morten Henning Skilag M 1E 39:30
52 Holden, Robin Eide IL M 1E 42:30
60 Uran, Are Havørn M 1H 43:30
21 Okkenhaug, Kjetil Romsdal Randonékl. M 1E 46:30
34 Harstad, Arild Batnfjord M 1J 48:40
37 Kringstad, Bård M 1F 50:00
59 Aune, Bård M 1K 50:10
42 Aune, André Romsdal Randonékl. M 1I 50:30
62 Solheimdal, Ken M 1I 52:00
30 Ringdal, Hege Synnylven D 1C 52:30
3 Lyngstad, Martin Lyngstad IL M 1B 53:10

31 Todnem, Lillian D 1H 53:50
29 Næss, Andre M 1F 54:30
32 Lindseth, Eva D 1F 54:40
33 Gundersen, Ingrid S. Norodd D 1B 55:10
53 Holden, Jan Harry Eide IL M 1K 56.20
11 Sundsøy, Kjell Ove Kårvåg IL M 1L 56:40
49 Gausland, Ola Eide IL M 1H 58:00
61 Fagervold, Hallgrim Rissa Beer and Athl. M 1F 60:40
1 Lyngstad, Fred Ivar Lyngstad IL M 1J 61:50

58 Vågen, Jermund M 1J 62:30
12 Malme, Bjørn Ekko/Aurosen IL M 1O 67:20
14 Rogstad, Katharina Romsdal Randonékl. D 1E 69:40
13 Malme, Anny Ekko/Aurosen IL D 1N 73:00

Gundersen, Marie S. D A
Iversen, Kanutte-Isabell D A
Iversen, Vinni-Amadeus M A
Sandblåst, Sigurd Karstein M A



Sortert etter klasse
Start nr. Navn Fødselsdato Klubb M/D Klasse Tid

3 Lyngstad, Martin Lyngstad IL M 1B 53:10
33 Gundersen, Ingrid S. Norodd D 1B 55:10
30 Ringdal, Hege Synnylven D 1C 52:30
14 Rogstad, Katharina Romsdal Randonékl. D 1E 69:40
21 Okkenhaug, Kjetil Romsdal Randonékl. M 1E 46:30
50 Eilifsen, Morten Henning Skilag M 1E 39:30
52 Holden, Robin Eide IL M 1E 42:30
29 Næss, Andre M 1F 54:30
32 Lindseth, Eva D 1F 54:40
37 Kringstad, Bård M 1F 50:00
61 Fagervold, Hallgrim Rissa Beer and Athl. M 1F 60:40
31 Todnem, Lillian D 1H 53:50
49 Gausland, Ola Eide IL M 1H 58:00
60 Uran, Are Havørn M 1H 43:30
42 Aune, André Romsdal Randonékl. M 1I 50:30
62 Solheimdal, Ken M 1I 52:00
1 Lyngstad, Fred Ivar Lyngstad IL M 1J 61:50

34 Harstad, Arild Batnfjord M 1J 48:40
58 Vågen, Jermund M 1J 62:30
53 Holden, Jan Harry Eide IL M 1K 56.20
59 Aune, Bård M 1K 50:10
11 Sundsøy, Kjell Ove Kårvåg IL M 1L 56:40
13 Malme, Anny Ekko/Aurosen IL D 1N 73:00
12 Malme, Bjørn Ekko/Aurosen IL M 1O 67:20

Gundersen, Marie S. D A
Iversen, Kanutte-Isabell D A
Iversen, Vinni-Amadeus M A
Sandblåst, Sigurd Karstein M A


